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Il BIEG NYSKI - 14.06.2015, N
WYNIKI - 10KM — M16

Nazwisko i imie

CZYZ MARCIN
JASTRZEBSKI tUKASZ
JAROSZYNSKI FILIP
MIKULAS BERNARD
GLEGOLA OSKAR
TARNOWSKI PIOTR
KRAL REMIGIUSZ
PIATKOWSKI KAJETAN
BOCZAR KRZYSZTOF
SROKA SZYMON
MALAZDREWICZ GABRIEL
KUDZIOR PIOTR

STAL JAKUB

KTub/Miasto

DRUZYNA PIERSCIENIA
MUKS "GIM2" NYSA,NYS
PRUSINOWICE

SUMPERK

WARSZAWA

NYSA

KAMIENNIK

NYSA

BRZEG

NYSA

NYSA

KLUCZBORSKA GRUPA BI
NYSA

www.super-sport.com.pl

1999
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1998
1998
1999
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1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1997

3le

68e

77e
106e
115e
139%
157e
199
315e
359%
401e
449e

Tylko osoby z chipem zamontowanym na bucie

YSA

Brutto Netto Km/H
25 39:18 39:16 15,280
32 39:23 39:23 15,235
40 42:21 42:17 14,190
08 43:04 43:01 13,948
01 44:38 44:33 13,468
01 45:11 45:03 13,319
01 46:15 46:07 13,010
15 47:14 47:06 12,739
19 48:57 48:51 12,282
17 55:39 55:27 10,821
29 57:41 57:32 10,429
40 1:00:38 1:00:20 9,945
09 1:10:58 1:10:41 8,489
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